Million (USD)

Paid-Up Capital No. of Employees

ROA

160

175

200 200

195

2.50%
2.26%

ROE

2015 2016  2017  2018  20172015 2016 2018

2.21% 2.23%
2.05%

1.92% 1.72%
1.66% 1.55%

1.29%

1.11%
1.16%

0.59%

0.00%

5.00%

10.00%

15.50%

20.00%

2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019

25.00%

19.17%
18.80%

21.03%

17.48%17.38%
16.05%

14.36% 14.12%
13.15% 12.00% 13.00%

7.33%

BOP - KEY PERFORMANCE INDICATORS

Annualized Annualized

SLIDE NO. 40

Annualized - ROA

Annualized - ROE

Net Interest and Commissions Income/Total Revenues

Cost to Income Ratio

Market Share - Deposits

Market Share - Loans

NPLs%

Loans/Deposits Ratio

Capital Adequacy Ratio

Coverage Ratio

Dividend Yield 2019

Book value

(EPS) Earning Per Share

PE Ratio

P/B  Value

BOP -  PRELIMINARY KEY PERFORMANCE INDICATORS Q1- 2020

0.59%

7.33%

87.22%

80.71%

30.71%

33.62%

4.01%

72.67%

14.18%

63.65%

4.00%

2.02$

0.15$

13.49 x

0.99 x

SLIDE NO. 41

C.A. Type
Announcement
Date/AGM Date

Dividend
Date

Dividend
Payment

Date

Outstanding
Shares Before

C.A.

Cash
Dividends-

USD

No. of New
Shares

Outstanding
Shares After

C.A.

% of
Dividends

   2020

Stock Dividend 3/26/2020 4/29/2020 4/29/2020 204,000,000 4,080,000 208,080,000 2%

Cash Dividend-USD 3/26/2020 3/29/2020 3/29/2020 16,320,000 204,000,000 8%

   2019

Stock Dividend 28/3/2019 7/4/2019 7/4/2019 200,000,000   4,000,000 204,000,000 2%

Cash Dividend-USD 28/3/2019 31/3/2019 31/3/2019 23,000,000 200,000,000
11.5%

2018

Cash Dividend-USD 29/3/2018 1/4/2018 1/4/2018 200,000,000 27,000,000 200,000,000 13.5%

2017

Stock Dividend 6/4/2017 16/4/2017 16/4/2017 195,008,685   4,991,315 200,000,000 2.56%

Cash Dividend-USD 6/4/2017 6/4/2017 9/4/2017 20,359,814 195,008,685 10.44%

   2016
Stock Dividend 25/3/2016 4/4/2016 4/4/2016 175,000,000   10,000,000 185,000,000 5.71%

Cash Dividend-USD 25/3/2016 25/3/2016 27/3/2016 18,000,000 175,000,000 10.29%

   2015
Stock Dividend 4/24/2015 5/3/2015 5/3/2015 160,000,000   15,000,000 175,000,000 9.375%

Cash Dividend-USD 4/24/2015 4/26/2015 4/26/2015   19,200,000   160,000,000 12%

   2014
Stock Dividend 4/25/2014 5/4/2014 5/5/2014 150,000,000   10,000,000 160,000,000 6.66%

Cash Dividend-USD 4/25/2014 4/27/2014 4/27/2014   12,500,000   150,000,000 8.33%

   2013
Stock Dividend 4/26/2013 5/5/2013 5/2/2013 134,000,000   16,000,000 150,000,000 11.94%

Cash Dividend-USD 4/26/2013 4/28/2013 5/2/2013   10,050,000   134,000,000 7.50%

   2012
Stock Dividend 4/27/2012 4/29/2012 5/2/2012 120,000,000   14,000,000 134,000,000 11.66%

Cash Dividend-USD 4/27/2012 4/29/2012 5/2/2012   9,000,000   120,000,000 7.50%

   2011
Stock Dividend 4/29/2011 5/2/2011 40/05/2011 100,000,000   20,000,000 120,000,000 20%

BOP - INVESTOR RELATIONS- CORPORATE ACTIONS AND DIVIDENDS

SLIDE NO. 42

 70% Young Population

 77.5% mobile penetration

 61% Internet Penetration

 Major opportunity for infrastructure projects

 New potential could unleash $5 billion/ year infusion to GDP
according to World Bank estimates

 Reaching the Unbanked (PMA Data: 2018)

 22.7% of the population (age 15+) have accounts

 9.2% of the population (age 15+) have formal savings

 5.1% of the population (age 15+) have formally borrowed

BOP - FUTURE OUTLOOK

SLIDE NO. 43Updated: 02/01/2020

+972 59 920 5630 +972 59 923 1150

Chief International and Investors Relations Officer Senior Investor Relations Officer